frophy Report EVT#1 CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

Total Shooters 19

squad
NM 14
NM 12
NM 13
NM 2.2
NM 43
NM 4.1
NM 44
MM 4.5
NM 1.1
NM 42
NM 23
NM 3.2
NM 2.1
NM 24
NM 25
NM 3.1
NM 34
NM 33
NM 35

22 07908
19 31954
19 33638
19 31908
20 69984
20 69746
18 56447
1514230
19 35325
20 70608
19 32694
19 32698
19 31906
19 32686
19 34121
22 09006
21 12745
22 09004
22 09005

ist 100 TARGETS

Name

MASSEY EMILY
SMELKER TYLER J
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
RAMOS KEVIN
GARRISON MATTHEW W
BOWER LUKE J
LOCKETT MASON
DRENNAN MALACHI
MASSEY KALEB
DOBRINSKI CHASE
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
DRENNAN ADDISON
VILLEGAS KALEB
HOLGUIN DAVID
HOLGUIN MICHAEL
LOPEZ ARMONDO A
DRENNAN EMMA L
TORRES EZEKIAL N
TORRES ETHANIEL O

SJ
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJ
JR

JR
JR
SJ
JR
5J
SJ
N

4/10/2022 2:55:27 PM

94
94

93

83
92

90

83

AVERAGE SCORE

95

94

93

84

Page

84

79
79
69
69
o7

1
83
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Trophy Report EVTH#2CHAMPIONSHIFP HANDICAP

Total Shooters 10

Squad
NM 13
NM 43
NM 22
NM 41
NM 54
NM 1.4
NM 11
NM 1.2
NM 42
NM 23
NM 24
NM 45
NM 32
NM 31
NM 33
NM 2.1
NM 25
NM 34
NM 35

19 33638
20 69984
19 31908
20 69746
18 56447
2207908
19 35325
18 31954
20 70608
19 32694
13 32686
1514230
19 32658
22 08006
22 09004
19 31906
19 34121
21 12745
22 09005

lst 100 TARGETS

Name

CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
GARRISON MATTHEW W
RAMOS KEVIN

BOWER LUKE J
LOCKETT MASON
MASSEY EMILY

MASSEY KALER
SMELKER TYLER J
DOBRINSKI CHASE
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
HOLGUIN DAVID
DRENNAN MALACHI
DRENNAN ADDISON
LOPEZ ARMONDO A
TORRES EZEKIAL N
VILLEGAS KALEB
HOLGUIN MICHAEL
DRENNAN EMMA L
TORRES ETHANIEL O

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
Sd
JR
JR
SJ
JR
JR
JR

JR
S
JR
SJ
SJ
SJ

4/10/2022 2:55:37 PM

25.
27,

AVERAGE SCORE

22.
24 .5

80

84

71

21.5

rFage

g1 |
91

90
87
85
84

78
77

70

69 |
68
65

18

1
75

20
21
19 |
23.5

19
20.5
18
22

20
22
19.5

20
19
19
19
19




Trophy Report EVT#3 CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBRLES

Total Shooters 16

Squad
NM 43
NM 13
NM 4.1
NM 44
NM 1.1
NM 1.2
NM 42
NM 22
NM 25
NM 24
NM 1.4
NM 45
NM 23
NM 3.2
NM 21
NM 3.1

20 69984
19 33638
20 69746
18 56447
19 35325
19 31954
20 70608
18 31908
19 34121
19 32686
22 07908
1514230
19 32694
19 32698
19 31906
22 09006

st 100 TARGETS

Name

GARRISON MATTHEW W
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO

BOWER LUKE J
LOCKETT MASON
MASSEY KALEB
SMELKER TYLER J
DOBRINSKI CHASE
RAMOS KEVIN
HOLGUIN MICHAEL
HOLGUIN DAVID
MASSEY EMILY
DRENNAN MALACH)]
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
DRENNAN ADDISON
VILLEGAS KALEB
LOPEZ ARMONDO A

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
S
JR
SJ
JR
SJ
JR
JR

JR
JR

4/10/2022 2:55:45 PM

83
83

83

78

65
64

Page
AVERAGE SCORE

77
74
72
71
69

62
61
52

72
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HIGH

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

OVERALL

Mermn#

20 69984
19 33638
18 56447
20 69746
19 31908
19 31954
18 35325
20 70608
22 07908
1514230
19 32686
19 32694
19 32698
19 34121
19 31906
22 05006

SW3G-2022 NM HIGH SCHOCOL SHOOT

Name

GARRISON MATTHEW W
CRAWFORD CLARENCE WO
LOCKETT MASON
BOWER LUKE J

RAMOS KEVIN

SMELKER TYLER U
MASSEY KALEB
DOBRINSKI CHASE
MASSEY EMILY
DRENNAN MALACHI
HOLGUIN DAVID
TERRAZAS JEREMIAH
DRENNAN ADDISON
HOLGUIN MICHAEL
VILLEGAS KALER

LOPEZ ARMONDO A

Special

IR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SJd
SJ
JR
JR
JR

SJ
JR
JR

A

274
268

266

255
255

228

B

248

212

4/10/2022 2:56:00 PM

C

266

256

247

225

D

225

216
215

180

Page 1
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